
Ipswich - Otley/Earl Soham - Framlingham (- Stradbroke) 118/119

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Service

Operator

Service Restrictions

Notes

Ipswich, Railway Station (R1)

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (H)

Westerfield, Railway Station (opp)

Witnesham, Weyland Road (adj)

Swilland, Church Lane (adj)

Otley, College (opp)

Ashbocking, Nelson Close (adj)

Helmingham, Otley Turn (adj)

Framsden, Tollgate Bus Shelter (adj)

Framsden, Peats Corner (adj)

Ashfield cum Thorpe, Sunnyside Corner (adj)

Earl Soham, Bus Shelter (opp)

Saxtead Green, Old Mill House (opp)

Otley, Shop (o/s)

Cretingham, New Bell (opp)

Brandeston, Queens Head (adj)

Kettleburgh, Church Road (adj)

Framlingham, White Horse Mews (adj)

Framlingham, Shelter (adj)

Dennington, The Dennington Queen (opp)

Badingham, Pound Corner (NE-bound)

Laxfield, Royal Oak (opp)

Stradbroke, White Hart (o/s)
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NOTES
NSch Not School Days

Sch School Days Only

1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

s sets down only

OPERATORS

IB Ipswich Buses 01473 344800

Suffolk 28/08/2022
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(Stradbroke -) Framlingham - Otley/Earl Soham - Ipswich 118/119

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Service

Operator

Service Restrictions

Notes

Stradbroke, White Hart (opp)

Laxfield, Village Hall (opp)

Badingham, Pound Corner (S-bound)

Dennington, The Dennington Queen (o/s)

Framlingham, Shelter (adj)

Kettleburgh, Church Road (opp)

Brandeston, Queens Head (opp)

Cretingham, New Bell (adj)

Otley, Shop (opp)

Otley, College (adj)

Framlingham, White Horse Mews (adj)

Saxtead Green, Old Mill House (adj)

Earl Soham, Bus Shelter (o/s)

Ashfield cum Thorpe, Sunnyside Corner (opp)

Framsden, Peats Corner (opp)

Framsden, Tollgate Bus Shelter (opp)

Helmingham, Otley Turn (opp)

Ashbocking, Nelson Close (opp)

Swilland, Church Lane (opp)

Witnesham, Weyland Road (opp)

Westerfield, Railway Station (adj)

Ipswich, Tower Ramparts Bus Station (FF)

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (H)

Ipswich, Railway Station (R1)
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NSch Not School Days

Sch School Days Only

1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

OPERATORS

IB Ipswich Buses 01473 344800

Suffolk 28/08/2022
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